SPECS
Features:
™
   adhesive backing
Applications:
1.5
/3W
/Ft

23 mm
1 in.
33 mm
1-5/16 in.
81 mm
3-3/16 in.
57 mm
2-1/4 in.
29 mm
1-1/8 in.
54 mm
2-1/8 in.
Remote Control LED Dimmer - 12V
w/ 2 Remote Controls
Part # Description Suggested List
L-LED-DIMRMT-12V8A-1 LED Dedicated Remote Control Dimmer, 12VDC 96W $80.05
L-LED-DIMRMT-12V8A-U-1 LED Universal Remote Control Dimmer, 12VDC 96W $80.05
Both models of the Remote Control LED Dimmer provide on/o# power and dim lights from 1%–100%.
The standard Remote Control  independently controls one speci!c Dimmer in a room with other Dimmers.
The Universal Remote Control (U) controls multiple Dimmers in a room.
Part # Description Suggested List

H
T
IN
G
FL
EX
TA
P
E
LE
D
More speci!cations available on pages 340-341.
More speci!cations available on pages 340-341.
More speci!cations available on pages 340-341.
Part # Description Suggested List
L-LED-TPELNK-CON90-1 90 Degree Link Connector  $4.65
FlexTape LED Lights
Jumper Cord
127 mm
5 in.
Jumper Cord  Part # Description Suggested List
L-LED-TPELNK-5-1 5cm (2”) FlexTape Link Cord  $4.80
L-LED-TPELNK-15-1 15cm (6”) FlexTape Link Cord  $5.35
L-LED-TPELNK-25-1 25cm (10”) FlexTape Link Cord  $5.95
L-LED-TPELNK-60-1 60cm (24”) FlexTape Link Cord  $6.80
L-LED-TPELNK-120-1 120cm (48”) FlexTape Link Cord  $7.10
L-LED-TPELNK-180-1 180cm (72”) FlexTape Link Cord  $7.85
Positive and negative contacts on FlexTape and FlexConnects should match-up, to maintain proper polarity.
Optional Items
Right Angle Connector
25 mm

 L
IG
H
T
IN
G
FL
EX
TA
P
E
LE
D
12VDC
Part # Description Suggested List
L-LED-LINKD-15-1 15cm (6”) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord $4.05
L-LED-LINKD-25-1 25cm (10”) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord $5.95
L-LED-LINKD-60-1 60cm (24”) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord $6.65
L-LED-LINKD-120-1 120cm (48”) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord $8.25
L-LED-LINKD-180-1 180cm (72”) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord $10.00
Used to extend Power Kit/Starter Cord.
Control Modules
70 mm  (2-3/4 in.)
105 mm  (4-1/8 in.)
19 mm
(3/4 in.)
10 mm
(3/8 in.)
Part # Description Suggested List
L-LED-SMPMOT-1 27W SimpLED Inline Motion Sensor $70.75
L-LED-SMPPHOTO-1 27W SimpLED Inline Photo Sensor $45.40
L-LED-SMPTD4-1 27W SimpLED Inline Touch Dimmer $55.10
L-LED-SMPADP-5-1 5cm 12VDC SimpLED Adaptor $3.65
L-LED-SMPADP-15-1 15cm 12VDC SimpLED Adaptor $3.95
L-LED-SMPADP-25-1 25cm 12VDC SimpLED Adaptor $4.45
L-LED-SMPADP-60-1 60cm 12VDC SimpLED Adaptor $6.15
L-LED-SMPADP-120-1 120cm 12VDC SimpLED Adaptor $7.85
L-LED-SMPADP-180-1 180cm 12VDC SimpLED Adaptor $9.35
Controls up to 18 feet of standard FlexTape and 9 feet of High Output FlexTape.
10 mm
3/8 in.
51 mm